2022 1 DAY MILK TESTING RESULTS

177 does enrolled, 161 completed their test, 72 Qualified

TOP 10 IN TOTAL POINTS

Breed Goat Name
Mini Nubian Ginger Top Farm Blue Fire Enya 2*P
Mini Nubian Rosies Critters Blaze *P
Mini Nubian T Squared Acres Sunshine *P
Mini Nubian Alder Stacey *P
Mini Nubian Cedar Creek SOO Chantily Lace *P
Mini Nubian Rosies Critters Blaze *P
Mini Nubian Rosies Critters Clowie *P
Mini Nubian Sonflower Ranch's Andromeda *P
Mini Nubian Soaring Heart's Pink Cashmere 3*P
Mini Nubian Echo Hill's Saffires & Rubies *P
Mini Nubian MilkCreek Ridge Buttercup *P
TOP 10 IN MILK WEIGHT

Breed Goat Name
Mini Nubian Cedar Creek SOO Chantily Lace *P
Mini Nubian Ginger Top Farm Blue Fire Enya 2*P
Mini Nubian Sonflower Ranch's Andromeda *P
Mini Nubian MilkCreek Ridge Buttercup *P
Mini Nubian Rosies Critters Blaze *P
Mini Nubian Bifrost Farms Verdandi *P
Mini Nubian Windswept’s Basil *P
Mini Nubian T Squared Acres Sunshine
Mini Nubian Rosies Critters Clowie *P
Mini Nubian Echo Hill's Saffires & Rubies *P
TOP 10 IN BUTTERFAT %

Breed Goat Name
Mini Nubian Alder Stacey *P
Mini Nubian Rosies Critters Blaze *P
Mini Nubian T Squared Acres Sunshine *P
Mini Nubian Rosies Critters Molly *2P
Mini Nubian Goat Trails Apple Of My Eye 3*P
Mini Lamancha  Thomas Kids PC Sally
Mini Nubian Rosies Critters Fay 2*P
Mini Nubian Treestar Rambling Rose 3*P
Mini Nubian Faelynn's Calipsa *P
Mini Nubian Cedar Creek AWR Moonshadow

Owner
Sabrina Massie
Rosie Shinkle/Rosies Critters
Rosie Shinkle/ Rosies Critters
Susan Engwall
Beverly Holley
Rosie Shinkle/ Rosies Critters
Rose Shinkle
Megan Archer
Kathleen Naylor
Brittany Roy
Summer Rudolph

Owner
Beverly Holley
Sabrina Massie
Megan Archer
Summer Rudolph
Rosie Shinkle/ Rosies Critters
Michelle Wittke
Summer Rudolph
Rosie Shinkle/Rosies Critters
Rose Shinkle
Brittany Roy

Owner
Susan Engwall
Rosie Shinkle/Rosies Critters
Rosie Shinkle/ Rosies Critters
Rosie Shinkle/ Rosies Critters
Kathy Naylor
Austin Thomas
Rosie Shinkle/ Rosies Critters
Elisabeth Montague
Peggy Swager
Beverly Holley

Height
27.0
27.5
30.0
28.1
26.8
27.0
28.3
26.5
25.0
27.0
25.0

Height
26.8
27.0
26.5
25.0
27.0
26.5
245
29.8
28.3
27.0

Height
28.1
27.5
30.0
27.0
24.0
23.0
27.0
24.8
26.0
22.8

Total Weight

10.70
8.56
8.35
7.80

11.20

10.03
9.33

10.40
7.96
9.30

10.10

Total Weight

11.20
10.70
10.40
10.10
10.03
9.64
9.40
9.35
9.33
9.30

Total Weight

7.80
8.56
8.35
7.09
6.92
3.76
7.38
5.90
5.83
5.1

Fat %

Fat %

Fat %

Total Pts
130
121
116
115
112
108
107
104
102
101
101

Total Pts
112
130
104
101
108
100

89
68
107
101

Total Pts
115



